
Faculty contact

Name Room # Subject / Title Email

Azriliant, Cory 367 Social Studies cazriliant@hshm.info
Bordiuk, Bridget 359 Art/WBL Coordinator bbordiuk@hshm.info

Carter, Edlynn SBST SBST Family worker ecarter@hshm.info

Charles, Artaud 369 Math/Special Education acharles@hshm.info

Cohen, Rachel SBST School Psychologist rcohen@hshm.info

Corkill, Joseph 455 English jcorkill@hshm.info
Donahue, Kathryn 307 English as Second Language (ESL) kdonahue@hshm.info

Drouillard, Katia 303 Assistant Principal kdrouillard@hshm.info

Frazier, Kristen 308 College & Career Advisor/Hudson Guild kfrazier@hshm.info

Funaro, Amanda 453 English afunaro@hshm.info
Gervasi, Roberto 579 Physical Education rgervasi@hshm.info

Grayson, Michael 407 Science/Special Education mgrayson@hshm.info

Harding, Christine 464 Tech Specialist charding@hshm.info

Jones, Kristi 459 Science kvilberg@hshm.info
Kandel, Jenna 469 Mathematics jkandel@hshm.info
Lehnert, Marna 353 Science mlehnert@hshm.info

Libre de la Marmulanda,
Rosita

361 Paraprofessional bredemarulanda@hshm.info

Liebman, Mariel 355 Foreign Language/Italian mliebman@hshm.info

Maxwell, Irene 301 Mathematics imaxwell@hshm.info
Mchale, Shawn 303/363 Dean of Students/Social Studies smchale@hshm.info

Medor, Patricia 361 Paraprofessional pmedor@hshm.info
Mompoint, Yves 403 Principal ymompoint@hshm.info
Burgos, America 468 Parent Coordinator Aburgos@hshm.info
O’Donnell, Robert 309 Social Studies Odonnell@hshm.info

Ramcharran, Meena 407 Humanities/Special Education mramcharran@hshm.info

Shelton, Raven 311 CBO - Wediko rshelton@hshm.info



Swerski, Victoria 307 Speech vswerski@hshm.info

Taveras, Kat 308 Food Education Fund kat@foodeducationfu
nd.org

Torres, Yolanda 361 Main Office ytorres@hshm.info
Tzall, Jennifer 305 English jtzall@hshm.info
Valdes, Mayra 460/463 Culinary Arts mvaldes@hshm.info

Williams, Dolores 357 Guidance Counselor dwilliams@hshm.info

Williams, Eugenia 361 Secretary eugwilliams@hshm.info


